MS ®PP Melt Blown Cartridge Filter
General Description
MS ® PP Melt Blown cartridge filter is fusing and intertwined of polypropylene resin without any chemical
glues, it based on the manufacturing technology of multi-leveled comprehensive filter, is a kind of
melt-blown three leveled PP impurity filter that is produced by three nozzles of different diameters. As the
fiber and density from high filtration rating and pollutants holding capacity on diameter of cartridge filter,
low pressure drop, gradual changing deep filtration structure with loose outside and close inner, strong
pollutants holding capacity, it can remove contaminant effectively, such as suspended substance,

Maximum differential pressure: 2.0 bar@21℃
Maximum operating temperature: 65-90℃
Part Numbers/Ordering Information
For Example:
CRMPP0100022
PP Melt Blown cartridge filter, 10”length, 0.22μm
CRMPP+ Length + Rating
CRMPP
Melt Blown
Rating
010：0.1μm
022：0.22μm
045：0.45μm
065：0.65μm
100：1.0μm
300：3.0μm
500：5.0μm
1000：10.0μm
Length
10：10”
20：20”
30：30”
40：40”
50：50”